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MARKETS FOR CARTONS 
Paper mills view cartons as a valuable source of fiber because they offer high quality virgin bleached long 
fiber, which can be used in several applications including tissue and toweling products, de‐inked pulp, and 
green building products such as wallboard. 

 
There are domestic and international markets that will buy cartons from the U.S. and Canada including markets 
in Mexico, Thailand, Korea, Malaysia, and a variety of US locations (below). Each mill has unique arrangements 
for their supply of feedstock, including cartons, often working through their own broker network. Contacting 
individual mills directly to sell single loads is not advised. Please refer to Resources to Move Cartons in the next 
section for further assistance in moving cartons. 

 

Sustana‐ 
Fox River Fiber 

Wisconsin 

Great Lakes Tissue 
Michigan 

Continuus Materials* 
(formerly ReWall) 

Iowa 

Kimberly Clark** 
Mexico 

RESOURCES TO MOVE CARTONS 
The Carton Council can connect you to a network of brokers to assist with the movement of cartons. Please 
contact April Sprinkle at (734) 881‐7116 for Carton Council support to help with movement of cartons. This 
list is provided as a courtesy to assist facilities and programs to move post‐ consumer cartons. 
 

Ace Fibers Ltd. 
Contact: Ajay Jindal 
Mississauga, Ontario, Canada 
Email: 
acefiberltd@gmail.com 
Phone: (647) 717‐0280 

 

Berg Mill Supply 
Contact: Daniel Marks 
Los Angeles, CA 
Email: danielm@bergmill.com 
Phone: (310) 569‐5650 
 

Jushin USA 
Contact: Paul Chung  
South Korea 
Email: Paulchung01@gmail.com                
Phone: +82 (10) 23872357 
 

Omnisphere Corp.** 
Contact: Alex  Valdes 
Miami, FL 
Email: avaldes@omnisphere.net 
Phone: (305) 388‐4075 

 

The Paper Tigers, Inc. 
Contact: Nick Halper 
Bannockburn, IL 
Email: nhalper@papertigers.com 
Phone: (847) 282‐3029 
 

Sustana Fiber Procurement 
Contact: Steven Minor  
De Pere, WI 
Email: SMinor@sustanagroup.com      
Phone: (920) 347‐4439 
 

Recyclables Materials Marketing 
(ReMM)* 
Contact: Duane Maladecki 
Email: duane@remm.ca 
Phone: (734) 751‐7932 

 

Recyclables Materials Marketing 
(ReMM)* 
Contact: Cathy Farrell 

Email:  cathy@remm.ca 
Phone: 519‐304‐8333 ext. 16 
Cell: 905‐902‐5233 

Storelli Recycling Company 
Contact: Victor Storelli  
Fort Lauderdale, FL 
Email: 
victor@storellirecycling.com 
Phone: (954) 646‐4853 

*ReMM is also the purchasing agent for Continuus Materials 
**For new customers to Kimberly Clark, please contact the broker Omnisphere 
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